FALI SOLLE FALI SOLLE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

301147-59
301147-59
301147-59
301147-59
241904- 83
301147-59
241904- 83
301147-59
241904- 83
309164- 25
241904- 83
241904- 83
300044- 23
301147-59
104554- 85
301147-59
241904- 83
241904- 83
241904- 83
300044- 23
104554- 85
104554- 85
241904- 83
300044- 23
301147-59
241904- 83
104554- 85
301147-59

LAMBERT DI DI ER
LAMBERT DI DI ER
LAMBERT DI DI ER
LAMBERT DI DI ER
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
LAVMBERT DI DI ER
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
LAMBERT DI DI ER
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
LI SON FREDERI C
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
LAVMBERT DI DI ER

VAN DEN BROECK GERARD

LAMBERT DI DI ER

VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

VAN DEN BROECK GERARD
VAN DEN BRCECK CERARD

VAN WEZER PHI LI PPE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
LAVBERT DI DI ER

VAN WEZER PHI LI PPE

VAN DEN BROECK GERARD

LAMBERT DI DI ER

AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
METTET
AUVELAI
METTET
AUVELAI
VETTET
BAULET
METTET
VETTET
MO GNEL
AUVELAI
VI TRI VA
AUVELAI
METTET
VETTET
METTET
MO GNEL
VI TRI VA
VI TRI VA
METTET
MO GNEL
AUVELAI
METTET
VI TRI VA
AUVELAI

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
8 243419
2 2
12 3
3 4
3 231835
6 5
1 2
10 6
12 3
1 242912
9 4
11 5
1 240421
11 7
5 237676
4 8
8 6
14 7
5 8
13 2
3 2
24 3
2 9
4 3
5 9
7 10
17 4
14 10

104543819
115728916
111948618
104543319
111893018
111948518
115779417
115816117
111913418
115055719
111914018
104535119
104080119
104049119
104405319
115780117
114598817
104536219
115778617
104082919
115913518
111531518
114456417
111990518
115720516
111914418
114499917
115727716

Geneent

AD
EN

Best at

Snel h.

307930- 52
307930- 52
307930- 52
104554- 85
307930- 52
307930- 52
300044- 23
307930- 52
307930- 52
307930- 52
307930- 52
307930- 52
307930- 52
307930- 52
300044- 23
104554- 85
301147-59

DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE

VAN DEN BRCECK CGERARD

DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

DECENDRE
DECENDRE
DECENDRE
DECENDRE
DECENDRE
DECENDRE
DECENDRE

GUI LLAUMVE
GUI LLAUMVE
GUI LLAUME
GUI LLAUMVE
GUI LLAUMVE
GUI LLAUME
GUI LLAUVE

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

VAN DEN BRCECK CGERARD

LAMBERT DI DI ER

MO GNEL
CHATELE
CHATELE
CHATELE
CHATELE
CHATELE
CHATELE
CHATELE
MO GNEL
VI TRI VA
AUVELAI

2

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
4 234252
22 2
29 3
1 237676
11 4
9 5
2 240421
20 6
8 7
14 8
6 9
26 10
28 11
16 12
1 2
14 2
2 243419

110813020
110210620
110813520
101212220
110812520
105039720
101830720
110812220
110810720
105039320
110811720
110814120
110811420
110514420
101834120
101213220
101850020

Geneent
Local it

MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

=
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301147-59
307930- 52
301147-59
307930- 52
301147-59
301147-59
307930- 52
241904- 83
301147-59
241904- 83

LAMBERT DI DI ER
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
LAVMBERT DI DI ER
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
LAMBERT DI DI ER
LAVMBERT DI DI ER
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
LAVMBERT DI DI ER
VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE

AUVELAI
CHATELE
AUVELAI
CHATELE
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
CHATELE
METTET
AUVELAI
METTET

104543819
110813020
115728916
110210620
111948618
104543319
110813520
111893018
111948518
115779417
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11 301147-59 LAMBERT DI DI ER AUVELAI 16 11 6 BE 115816117 13.10040 1247.8759 11
12 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VI TRI VA 40 23 237676 BE 101212220 13. 05590 1244. 4856 12

13 307930-52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUME CHATELE 39 12 4 BE 110812520 13. 03590 1239. 5379 13
14 241904- 83 VAN WEZER PHI LI PPE METTET 15 12 3 BE 111913418 13. 03460 1228. 1565 14
15 309164-25 LI SON FREDERI C BAULET 5 1 242912 BE 115055719 13. 12480 1228. 0688 15
16 241904- 83 VAN WEZER PHI LI PPE METTET 15 9 4 BE 111914018 13. 03510 1227. 6145 16
17 241904- 83 VAN WEZER PHI LI PPE METTET 15 11 5 BE 104535119 13. 03560 1227. 0730 17

18 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MO GNEL 15 1 240421 BE 104080119 13. 11400 1222. 4797 18
19 307930-52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUME CHATELE 39 10 BE 105039720 13. 06440 1221. 7594 19
20 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL 15 11 BE 101830720 13. 11520 1221. 2377 20
21 307930-52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUME CHATELE 39 25 BE 110812220 13. 06570 1220. 3803 21

22 301147-59 LAMBERT DI Dl ER AUVELAI 16 13 BE 104049119 13. 15360 1213. 4546 22
23 104554- 85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VI TRIVA 40 5 BE 104405319 13. 12000 1206. 4772 23
24 301147-59 LAMBERT DI DI ER AUVELAI 16 5 BE 115780117 13. 16520 1205. 8405 24

25 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHI LI PPE METTET 15 8
26 307930-52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUME CHATELE 39 9
27 307930-52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUME CHATELE 39 16
28 307930-52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUME CHATELE 39 7
29 241904- 83 VAN WEZER PHI LI PPE METTET 15 14
30 241904- 83 VAN WEZER PHI LI PPE METTET 15 5
31 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL 15 15
32 307930-52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUME CHATELE 39 32
33 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VI TRIVA 40 3
34 307930-52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE CHATELE 39 36
35 307930- 52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUME CHATELE 39 19
36 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VI TRI VA 40 26
37 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHI LI PPE METTET 15 2
38 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MO GNEL 15 4
39 301147-59 LAMBERT DI DI ER AUVELAI 16 6
40 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHI LI PPE METTET 15 7
41 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VI TRI VA 40 17
42 301147-59 LAMBERT DI DI ER AUVELAI 16 16
43 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VI TRI VA 40 11
44 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VI TRI VA 40 20 BE 114459717 13. 18430 1166. 6988 44
45 307930-52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUME CHATELE 39 33 BE 106567819 13. 16180 1163. 6960 45

BE 114598817 13.07570 1201. 5289 25
BE 110810720 13. 10110 1200. 1639 26
BE 105039320 13. 10210 1199. 1400 27
BE 110811720 13. 10300 1198. 2199 28
BE 104536219 13. 08490 1196. 1562 29
BE 115778617 13. 08590 1195. 1284 30
BE 104082919 13. 16310 1193. 0576 31
110814120 13.11310 1192. 0210 32
BE 115913518 13. 15140 1186. 9952 33
BE 110811420 13. 12360 1185. 4858 34
BE 110514420 13. 12370 1185. 3858 35
BE 111531518 13. 15320 1185. 2194 36
BE 114456417 13. 11130 1181. 5255 37
BE 111990518 13. 18580 1178. 7269 38
BE 115720516 13.21360 1178. 2139 39
BE 111914418 13. 12000 1176. 8274 40
BE 114499917 13. 17120 1175. 4500 41
BE 115727716 13. 23330 1167.1973 42
BE 104401519 13. 18410 1166. 8898 43
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